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CITY OF PORTLAND
Please Read .
Application And »
Notes, If Any, - . .
Attached o ) Permi 0042
Arielle Scber PERMIT ISSUED

This is to certify that___ NS TNRSEERENR /Chris
has permissionto Re-frame two doors & add 2 JUl 18 2008
AT 84 BRACKETT ST 057 EQ13001

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

epting this pe;mi&“ﬂ&ﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂ&n
ances of the City of Portland regulating

tures, and of the application on file in

insped
Apply to Public Works for street line n permi
and grade if nature of work requires

such information.
|

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-

ing or ;rrt ther¢7 is occupied.

7/‘/ “

Department Name Digetor - Building“& Inspection Services o
PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD U

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.

Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other




PERMIT ISSUED
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: Issue Date:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-0p42 JuL 1.8 2 0. 7 EQ13001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Aricl e Saiber Owner Addresg: ij;
84BRACKETT ST - 431 BROWNS PQINERD &l - 3512
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Adfress: L,I I Y U|" PDRTLM@
Chris Twardowski 212 Station Road New Glouster |2076506280
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
Alterations - Dwellings ﬂ'
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: | Cost of Work: CEO District:
Single Family Home Single Family Home/ Re-frame two |
doors & add 2 skylights FIRE DEPT: [ INSPECTION:
Approved . 56
Denied Use Group /Z 5 Type
e Ze0S

Proposed Project Description: 4
Re-frame two doors & add 2 skylights Sighthture: Signature: [~

Action: [] Approved [} Approved w/Conditions Denie
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoni ng App roval
Idobson 0711312005
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation

Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and (] varianc [ Not in District or Landmark
Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, [] Miscellgneou [_] Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started [_] Conditiogat (L] Requires Review
within six (6)months of the date of issuance. \
False information may invalidate a building [ Intedpretagion W

permit and stop all work..

[ ] Approted [] Approved w/Conditions

Maj [ ] Minor My (] Deked (] Denied

Date:/l [L( 05 >ate: Daw?} j‘)‘kd@u’?
v (% ]0’)

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



All Purpose Building Permit Application

Ifyou or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes OF user charges 0N any property Within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: (é "( &(‘ac W 5—’» )

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot | Owner: Telephone:

Chart# Block# Lot# . S _ _
) 2 /3 | Arielle Sadger (7 -3%% 3892,

Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, oddress & Cost Of

)

telephone: A \&(’{I Cy (\Jp_/ work: $_ | ¢l
44 S s ST MR

Fee:
Pmﬂa«& ,WME CYn ©
Current use: _S thvody -}—MV\ (e, o - N\?‘
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: .
. oy
.‘-"\\Q; s
Approximately how Iong has it been vacant: \ \ o :
e
Proposed use: (¢ ‘P"Q/V\Meé EQC Er5 5 on 42 “0( Vg g :\j\’%
Project descri T:on. o - > A i
J p 7l Sk\i L z/ﬂvfk Vi veowdd Ve ﬂoxg';“/ i vy
Contractor's name, address & telephone: /u/ Tw ok sy ) ;’—/‘jl L o e Stad.

] .
Who should we contact when the permitis ready:(/ NY S
Mailing address: <3y

We will contact you by phone when the permitis ready. You mustcome in and pick up the permitand
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
and a $100.00fee if any work starts before the permitis picked up. PHONE: 7 %

0 —38¢ - SKG A

F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMVIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
JENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTVENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

Y]

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the
Planning Departmenton the 4t floor &f City Hall



July 12,2005

To Whom It May Concern:

| am submitting request for a construction permit for my home, 84 Brackett St. for two
things:

1) %reframed dooron a mud room
2) two skylights: one in the mudroom and one in the kitchen
| have included drawings and photographs.
Thank you for your consideration of my proposal.
With best wishes,
Arielle Saiber

(617) 388-3892
asaiber@bowdoin.edu
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07/13/2005 10:28 FAX 2072535366 EAST COAST TITLE

EAST COAST TITLE LLC
5 MOULTON STREET 6™ FLOOR
PORTLAND, ME 04221
207-253-1981
FAX: 207-253-5366

DATE: 11205

T0- T Ammmu Miensore

FROM: DonnaXKalinyak

. - (v k
FAXHE: ZUE &7 # of Pages 3
RE: Wa/rmz:hjl Decd

Message:

PLEASE FILL OUT AND SEND BACK ASAP SO WE CAN COMPLETE
THE FILE. _

Thank you.

Donna

JUL. 13 * 05 (THU) 10:27 COMMUNICATION No:9 PAGE. 1

doo1



07/13/2005 10:28 FAX 2072535366 EAST COAST TITLE d1002

Docx: 39126 Bk:22740 Pa: 62

WARRANTY DEED

Know All Men By These Presents That I, Maureen E. Dunn

»f 84 Brackett Street, Portland. .
County of Cumberland and State of Maine,

Fr considerationpaid, grantto Arielle Saiber

of 99 Silver Street Apt #26, Portlang
County of Cumberland State of Maine

with WARRANTY COVENANTS:

A certain lot or parcel of land together W|th al ildings thereon situated N
Portland P %0 Cle%lerlagnd

and State of Maine, more particularly descrlbed N Exhibit A attached hereto and
incorporated herein by reference.

hwemof’ I have hereunto setmy hand(s) this 9th day of
June, 05.
b Maurun Do

itness Maureen E. Dunn

MNNEREMJ--ﬂ*xn.B

State of Maine
county of Cumberland SS.

Onthis 9th dayof June, 2005 , petsonally appeared before me the

above named
Maureen E. Dunn
and acknowledged the foregoing to be his/her/their act and deed.

Loy
Notary-Pubirc, Attorney at Law
kLb&? Q)jujl»__ﬁ\

Remto: Arielle Saiber

JUL.13 ' 05 (THU) 10:28 COMMUNICATION No: 9 PAGE. 2




07/13/2005 10:28 FAX 2072535366 EAST COAST TITLE
ld1 003

. - - Docg: .
FileNO; 05550137 OcE: 39126 Bkr22760 Pe: 43
Exhibit A - Deed

A certain lot or parcel of land in Portland and bounded and
described as follows:

Be%inning at the northerly corner of land owned by Mathias
Libby, and running on BraCkett Street thirty-four_ (34) feet to
a stake, _and extendln% back southwesterly from said Brackett
Street Tifty-eight (58) feet holdins the width of thirty-four
(34) feet, and reserving out of the lot hereby deeded, the
width of eleven_(11) feéet, next to and adjoining the lot of
said Matthias Libby and extending back from BraCkett Street
TiTty-eight (58) feet, to be kept open as a_common passage way
and not to be encumbered for the accommodation and use of the
lot hereby deeded and the rear part of the lot on which iIs a
one and half story house, reserving and d$edhng to said Grantees
the right to pass’over and use two feet of the lot next to the
shed and house hereby deeded for the purposes of repairs,
together with the house and woodshed thereon.

Reference is hereby made to a deed from Marcig S. Bernstein
dated February 23, 2001 to Maureen E. Dunn and recorded 1n the
Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Book 16055, Page 226

Reviewed/ Initialed hﬁﬁﬁz

Raceived
fecorded Resister of Deeds
Jun 15:2005 02:57:30F
Cunberland County
John B DBrien

JUL. 13 ' 05 (THU) 10:28 COMMUNICATION No:g PAGE. 3



